For the Period 6/1/2018 Thru 6/30/2018

Approved Sublets

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 7/2/2018

DPNO
17142
17135
17135
18409
18409
18409
18409
17140
18409
17146
17110
18107
18110
18107
18104
17110
17155
18105
17110
18111
17143
17155
17155
15155
17125
17125
17140
18102
17155
18110
17146
17155
17155
18104
18102
18110
18109
18109

JOB NAME

ROUTE 27 BRIDGE STREET TO FREDERIC ST CONTRACT NO. 021124340
RT 1, CR 533 (QUAKERBRIDGE RD) TO RIDGE RD CONTRACT NO. 0081

RT 1, CR 533 (QUAKERBRIDGE RD) TO RIDGE RD CONTRACT NO. 0081
MRRC North, Sub Region N-2, Contract No. N208

MRRC North, Sub Region N-2, Contract No. N208

MRRC North, Sub Region N-2, Contract No. N208

MRRC North, Sub Region N-2, Contract No. N208

RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA
MRRC North, Sub Region N-2, Contract No. N208

RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5 CONTRACT NO. 05
1-295 NB BRIDGE OVER NJ TURNPIKE RT 40 AND SALEM CANAL

Route 18, South of Texas Road to Rues Lane, Pavement

1-295 NB BRIDGE OVER NJ TURNPIKE RT 40 AND SALEM CANAL

ROUTE 295 RAMP S BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 45 SB BRIDGE DECK REPLACE
ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5 CONTRACT NO. 05
ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE

ROUTE 206, SOUTHBOUND MERGE IMPROVEMENTS WITH 1-287 RAMP
ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5 CONTRACT NO. 05
RT 33B, KONDRUP WAY TO FAIRFIELD RD CONTRACT NO. 004124100
ROUTE 130 BRIDGES OVER DOCTORS & CROSSWICKS CREEK MP 58.28
ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE

ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR CONTRACT 3A CONTRACT NO. 0
ROUTE 46 OVER PIAGET AVE (CR 628) STRUCTURES CONTRACT NO. 06
ROUTE 46 OVER PIAGET AVE (CR 628) STRUCTURES CONTRACT NO. 06
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA
ROUTE 33 FROM BENTLEY RD TO MANALAPAN BROOK

ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE

Route 18, South of Texas Road to Rues Lane, Pavement

RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE

ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE

ROUTE 295 RAMP S BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 45 SB BRIDGE DECK REPLACE
ROUTE 33 FROM BENTLEY RD TO MANALAPAN BROOK

Route 18, South of Texas Road to Rues Lane, Pavement

RT. 130 COLUMBUS ROAD/JONES STREET, CONTRACT NO.: 047023970
RT. 130 COLUMBUS ROAD/JONES STREET, CONTRACT NO.: 047023970

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

STP-0027(122)
NHP-0001(317)
NHP-0001(317)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

100% STATE
N/A

NHP-HPP-0003(330)

100% STATE
NHP-0295(327
NHP-0018(300
NHP-0295(327
NHP-0295(325
100% STATE

NHP-0035(321)
100% STATE

100% STATE

100% STATE

NHP-0130(316)
NHP-0035(321)
NHP-0035(321)
100% STATE

NHP-0046(328)
NHP-0046(328)
100% STATE

NHP-0033(309)
NHP-0035(321)
NHP-0018(300)

)
)
)
)

NHP-HPP-0003(330)

NHP-0035(321)
NHP-0035(321
NHP-0295(325
NHP-0033(309
NHP-0018(300
NHP-0130(320

)
)
)
)
)
NHP-0130(320)

Page 1 of 2

6/28/2018
6/28/2018
6/28/2018
6/26/2018
6/26/2018
6/26/2018
6/26/2018
6/26/2018
6/26/2018
6/25/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/21/2018
6/20/2018
6/20/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VENTU
SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VENTU
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VENTU
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

SUBCONTRACTOR

MV CONTRACTING, INC.

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WES
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

ZIEGENFUSS DRILLING, INC.

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
DIEHL ELECTRIC CO., INC.

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC

B & B HI-TECH SOLUTIONS LLC

MANDA CORP

PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

Aptus Group USA, LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

ARCHER STEEL ERECTING CO., INC
M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., It
VETERAN STEEL, LLC

Johnston Communications

ARCHER STEEL CONSTRUCTION CO., IN
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC.
EASTCO SHOTCRETE LLC

RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE!
ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.

DAIDONE ELECTRIC INC.

ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC.
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
SOLAR-MITE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOI
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

DIEHL ELECTRIC CO., INC.

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.



DPNO

17114
18110
18102
18107
18107
18107
17126
18111
17136
18111
17153
18102
18102
18105
18105
17143
17143
18104
17139
17139
17413
17136
17153
18110
17451
17125

JOB NAME

Rt 46 & Rt 206 & Rt 208 Pavement Preservation, Slurry Seal

Route 18, South of Texas Road to Rues Lane, Pavement

ROUTE 33 FROM BENTLEY RD TO MANALAPAN BROOK

1-295 NB BRIDGE OVER NJ TURNPIKE RT 40 AND SALEM CANAL

1-295 NB BRIDGE OVER NJ TURNPIKE RT 40 AND SALEM CANAL

1-295 NB BRIDGE OVER NJ TURNPIKE RT 40 AND SALEM CANAL
INTERSECTION & SAFETY CORRIDOR PROGRAM W/O ROW SOUTH INTERSE
RT 33B, KONDRUP WAY TO FAIRFIELD RD CONTRACT NO. 004124100
ROUTE 206 BRIDGE OVER DRAKES BROOK

RT 33B, KONDRUP WAY TO FAIRFIELD RD CONTRACT NO. 004124100
ROUTE 21 DAYTON STREET TO ROUTE 46 WEST CONTRACT 012124000 M
ROUTE 33 FROM BENTLEY RD TO MANALAPAN BROOK

ROUTE 33 FROM BENTLEY RD TO MANALAPAN BROOK

ROUTE 206, SOUTHBOUND MERGE IMPROVEMENTS WITH 1-287 RAMP
ROUTE 206, SOUTHBOUND MERGE IMPROVEMENTS WITH 1-287 RAMP
ROUTE 130 BRIDGES OVER DOCTORS & CROSSWICKS CREEK MP 58.28
ROUTE 130 BRIDGES OVER DOCTORS & CROSSWICKS CREEK MP 58.28
ROUTE 295 RAMP S BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 45 SB BRIDGE DECK REPLACE
ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QUAKER BI
ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QUAKER BI
RE-ADV MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N313

ROUTE 206 BRIDGE OVER DRAKES BROOK

ROUTE 21 DAYTON STREET TO ROUTE 46 WEST CONTRACT 012124000 M
Route 18, South of Texas Road to Rues Lane, Pavement

Drawbridge Preventive Maintenance Contract 2017-2

ROUTE 46 OVER PIAGET AVE (CR 628) STRUCTURES CONTRACT NO. 06

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

100% STATE
NHP-0018(300)
NHP-0033(309)
NHP-0295(327)
NHP-0295(327)
NHP-0295(327)
HSP-0130(308)
100% STATE
NHP-0206(318)
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0033(309)
NHP-0033(309)
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0130(316)
NHP-0130(316)
NHP-0295(325)
NHP-0001(314)
NHP-0001(314)
N/A
NHP-0206(318)
100% STATE
NHP-0018(300)

NHP-STP-0030(347)

NHP-0046(328)
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6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/15/2018
6/13/2018
6/13/2018
6/13/2018
6/12/2018
6/12/2018
6/12/2018
6/12/2018
6/12/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018
6/8/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/6/2018
6/5/2018
6/5/2018
6/1/2018
6/1/2018
6/1/2018

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
KONKUS CORPORATION

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
KONKUS CORPORATION

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.
BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
VETERAN STEEL, LLC
PRECISION DRILLING INC
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC
PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP

LUCAS CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

FICORLLC

DONEGAL CONSTRUCTION CORP.
PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
KLINE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
GALRIZO TRUCKING LLC

AREA ENGINEERING INC
TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

PLATINUM SCAFFOLDING SERVICES, IN

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.



